

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 339 of 2022

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Bechani Bai Rajwade

08.03.2022	Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Counsel for the applicant. Heard on admission as well as I.A. No.1/2022, an application for grant of stay. Issue notice on this to respondent through ordinary as well as registered mode. PF as per rules. Meanwhile, record of the court below be also called. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	