

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

M.A.(C) No. 339 of 2022

United India Insu. Co. Ltd. VS. Bechani Bai Rajwade & Others

13/09/2022	List this Appeal on 21.9.2022 in List-1. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge

sharad