



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 339 of 2022

**UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus* BECHANI BAI
RAJWADE**

Order Sheet

25.07.2025	Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant(s). List this matter for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!!	