



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 339 of 2022

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** BECHANI
BAI RAJWADE & Ors.

Order Sheet

30/07/2025	Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Bhagwati Kashyap, counsel for respondents No.1 to 5. As prayed, list the matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	